
 
 
Closing days 2026  
Our daycare centers and out-of-school care are open every working day, with the exception of national 
holidays and some extra closing days. 

 
Our playgroups are closed on national holidays and school holidays and join the school they work with 
or form an IKC for the May holidays. 
 
National holidays 2026 
All branches and the head office are closed on the following national holidays; 
  

• Thursday, January 1, 2026 - New Year's Day 
• Monday, April 6, 2026 – Easter Monday 
• Monday, April 27, 2026 - King's Day 
• Tuesday, May 5, 2026 - Liberation Day 
• Thursday, May 14, 2026 - Ascension Day 
• Monday, May 25, 2026 – 2nd Pentecost 
• Friday, December 25, 2026 – 1st Christmas Day 
• Saturday, December 26, 2026 – 2nd Christmas Day 

  
N.B. Liberation Day falls on Tuesday, May 5, 2026 and will be a fixed holiday in the Collective Labor 
Agreement for childcare from 2026 (previously 1x every 5 years).  

The day after Ascension Day is not a closing day in 2026.  

Extra closing days 2026 branches Hilversum 
In addition to the aforementioned holidays, Bink sets 5 extra closing days each year. For 2026, the 
daycare centers and out-of-school care locations in Hilversum will be closed on the following days:  

 
 Date Period of project  

1 January 2, 2026 Period Christmas & New Year Extra closing day 

2 Wednesday 25 March & 1 April  1 Study Day per regio Study Day for employees 

3 Monday 28 December  Period Christmas & New Year Extra closing day 

4 Tuesday 29 December  Period Christmas & New Year Extra closing day 

5 Thursday 31 December  Period Christmas & New Year Extra closing day 

 
Adjusted opening hours 2026 Head Office* 
In addition to the public holidays, the head office has adjusted opening hours or accessibility on the 
following days:  
 

Date Period of project  
Friday 2 January 2026* Period Christmas & New 

Year 
9.00-15.00 hrs 

Monday 28 December  Period Christmas & New 
Year 

Extra closing day 

Tuesday 29 December  Period Christmas & New 
Year 

Extra closing day 



Wednesday 30 December  Period Christmas & New 
Year 

Extra closing day 

Thursday 31 December  Period Christmas & New 
Year 

Extra closing day 

  
*The head office is available for locations during normal opening hours in case of emergency.  
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